
Dates of meetings 2023/2024 and  2024/2025

Council and its committees

Council
Tuesday 17 October 2023 Council Awayday9:00 am 9:00 pm

Tuesday 21 November 2023 3:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 20 February 2024 3:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 07 May 2024 3:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 25 June 2024 3:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 25 June 2024 Council dinner6:00 pm 9:00 pm

Tuesday 01 October 2024 Council Awayday9:00 am 9:00 pm

Tuesday 19 November 2024 3:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 18 February 2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 06 May 2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 24 June 2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 24 June 2025 Council dinner6:00 pm 9:00 pm

Audit Committee
Tuesday 26 September 2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm

Tuesday 07 November 2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm

Wednesday 24 January 2024 Audit Committee Awayday10:00 am 1:00 pm

Tuesday 06 February 2024 3:30 pm 5:30 pm

Wednesday 12 June 2024 3:30 pm 5:30 pm

Tuesday 24 September 2024 3:30 pm 5:30 pm

Tuesday 05 November 2024 3:30 pm 5:30 pm

Wednesday 22 January 2025 Audit Committee Awayday10:00 am 1:00 pm

Tuesday 04 February 2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm

Wednesday 11 June 2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm

Ethics Committee
Tuesday 12 December 2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 04 June 2024 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 10 December 2024 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 03 June 2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Finance and Estates Committee
Monday 06 November 2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Tuesday 30 January 2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Tuesday 19 March 2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Tuesday 11 June 2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Monday 04 November 2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Tuesday 28 January 2025 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Tuesday 18 March 2025 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Tuesday 10 June 2025 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Governance Committee
Tuesday 31 October 2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm

Monday 05 February 2024 2:30 pm 4:30 pm

Monday 10 June 2024 2:30 pm 4:30 pm

Friday 01 November 2024 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Monday 03 February 2025 2:30 pm 4:30 pm
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Monday 09 June 2025 2:30 pm 4:30 pm

Investments Sub-Committee
Monday 23 October 2023 2:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 12 March 2024 2:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 28 May 2024 2:00 pm 5:00 pm

Monday 14 October 2024 2:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 11 March 2025 2:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 27 May 2025 2:00 pm 5:00 pm

Remuneration Committee
Monday 30 October 2023 12:30 pm 2:30 pm

Wednesday 24 April 2024 12:30 pm 2:30 pm

Tuesday 18 June 2024 12:30 pm 2:30 pm

Thursday 31 October 2024 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 08 April 2025 12:30 pm 2:30 pm

Tuesday 17 June 2025 12:30 pm 2:30 pm

Other groups

Academic Board
Wednesday 25 October 2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 29 November 2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 07 February 2024 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 13 March 2024 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 08 May 2024 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 05 June 2024 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 23 October 2024 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 27 November 2024 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 05 February 2025 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 12 March 2025 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 07 May 2025 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Wednesday 04 June 2025 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Honorary Awards Committee
Wednesday 11 October 2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Monday 12 February 2024 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Tuesday 23 April 2024 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 08 October 2024 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 04 February 2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Tuesday 08 April 2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Note: all times are in UK time including daylight saving adjustment. There is a useful conversion tool to other time 
zones: Time Zone Converter at timeanddate.com
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